Round #6 2014 TSS (McMahan)

Place Rider

1  Parker Dupree
2 Sam Anderson
1  Ashley Hull

DNF Charlie Dawson
1 Tomas Pantin
2 Payton Gerland
3 August Minchew
4 Kevin Gerland
5  Richard Dupree
6 Brian Hagler
7  Nick Stanko
8  Carson Reece
NC  Britt Goodman NC
1  Davis Wilson
1 Pam Miller
1  Eric Nelsoney
2 Charles Covill
3 John Armour

4  Chase McDonald
5  Andrew Dupree
6  Greg Brooks
7  Cory Reece
8 Jonathan Dalgleish
9  Eric Smith

10 Bert Dawson

NC Jon Penner NC
1  RayFrench
2 Toni Migliavacca
1 Tom Batchelor
2 Mark McDonald
1  Ben Dalgleish Jr
2  Ben Dalgleish
3 Preston Nelson
1  RayRoblin
2 Keith Lewis

Daniel Hunt

Michael Glasscock

Class
Cadet
Cadet

Rookie
Rookie

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Vintage |
Women |

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Sr Amateur
Sr Amateur

Veteran
Veteran

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

SrPM
SrPM

Advanced
Advanced

Points
21
23

10
10
10
13
15
23

21

27

10
12
15
16
22
29
31
46

21
23

21

30

15
19
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21

21
20
18
19
18
16
15
18
17

24
23
21
20
18
16
17
15
11
12

17
13

22
19

21
17
13

20
12

15
16
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Tie Breakers

2's 3's
0o | 6
2 | 2
2 | o

1
o | o
o | o
o | o
1 | 0
o | o©
2 | o
2 | 1
1 | 0
2 | 1
| o | o
| 2| s
o | o
o | o
o | o
2 | o
o | 1
3 | o0
1 | 0
1 ] 0
o | 2
1] 3
4 | 5
o | 1
2 | 1
1 | 0
o | 1
o | o
o | o

2

0
o | 3
2 | o
1] 1
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Tie?

Points / Loop

Lpl | Lp2 | Lp3
51 7|3
9| 10]1
2] 0 ]s
5| 4o
1] 2]o
121
4] 1|1
3| 5|1
7111
4| 2|2
4] s |1
7171
2| 7|3
5] 101
4] s |22
o] oo
ol 1]o
6| 0o
4] 1]s
9| 1|1
6| 3 |s
2| 7 ]s
3| 4o
1|6 |8
10| 9 |s
15| 11 |11
6| 5|9
5| s
o] 1]o
5| 1|0
1] o1
o2
5| 8 |1
5|13
10127
4l 1]7
4] 3 |1

Riders=33
Series Pts
30
25

30
#N/A

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
#N/A

30

30

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
#N/A

30
25

30
25

30
25
21

30
25

30
25



Round #6 2014 TSS (McMahan)

Place Rider
1  Jay Glasscock
2  Bobby Reece
3 Lane Nelson
4 Richard Billings
5  Neil King
1  Andrew Trousdale
2 Michael Martin
1  Glenn Roblin
2 Adam Hall
3 BJ Miller

Class

Sr Expert
Sr Expert
Sr Expert
Sr Expert
Sr Expert

Expert
Expert

Master
Master
Master

Points

12
25
31
33

10
13

13
29
41
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21
15
10
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12
10
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Tie Breakers

2's 3's
1 0
1 1
3 4
2 3
2 4
1 0
0 1
0 3
1 6
3 2

w w o o o
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Tie?

Points / Loop

Lpl | Lp2 | Lp3
2 1 0
1 5 3
8 9 1
8 6 7
8 8 9
2 0 3

1 1
4 5
1 | 11
141 15 | 6

Riders=33
Series Pts
30
25
21
18
16

30
25

30
25
21



